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Fuzzy Benas1 71
EnRich

Final: 13.250 12.800 13.95013.850 12.35012.600 78.800

Final: 13.650 12.950 14.10013.650 12.25012.450 79.050

Prelims

Finals

157.850Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.750D/E: 5.0 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.000 4.5 / 9.350 4.4 / 8.2005.2 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

4.6 / 7.650D/E: 5.0 / 8.650 4.8 / 8.150 4.5 / 9.150 4.4 / 8.0505.2 / 8.900
ND:

Asher Hong2 51
Cypress

Final: 13.450 13.100 13.60012.900 12.45012.450 77.950

Final: 12.050 13.250 14.10013.450 12.65013.200 78.700

Prelims

Finals

156.650Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.150D/E: 5.1 / 8.350 5.3 / 7.800 4.6 / 8.300 4.7 / 7.7505.2 / 8.400
ND:

4.3 / 8.350D/E: 5.1 / 6.950 5.3 / 7.950 4.6 / 8.850 5.0 / 8.2005.2 / 8.900
ND:

Fred Richard3 62
MEGA MA

Final: 13.700 11.350 13.65012.750 12.40012.500 76.350

Final: 13.250 13.150 13.90013.000 13.25012.900 79.450

Prelims

Finals

155.800Combined Total:

4.5 / 7.900D/E: 5.1 / 8.600 5.3 / 6.050 4.5 / 8.250 4.9 / 7.6004.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

4.5 / 8.750D/E: 5.1 / 8.150 5.3 / 7.850 4.5 / 8.500 4.9 / 8.0004.8 / 9.100
ND:

Matt Cormier4 75
MEGA MA

Final: 13.600 12.400 14.05012.050 12.30012.500 76.900

Final: 13.400 12.200 13.75012.700 12.50012.700 77.250

Prelims

Finals

154.150Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.100D/E: 5.0 / 8.600 3.3 / 9.100 4.0 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.1005.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

4.2 / 8.300D/E: 5.0 / 8.400 3.3 / 8.900 4.5 / 8.200 4.4 / 8.3005.2 / 8.650
-0.1ND:

Ian Lasic-Ellis5 54
MEGA MA

Final: 13.250 12.950 13.40013.350 12.50011.950 77.400

Final: 12.950 12.950 12.80013.300 11.85012.700 76.550

Prelims

Finals

153.950Combined Total:

4.6 / 7.900D/E: 5.1 / 8.150 5.1 / 7.850 4.5 / 8.850 4.8 / 7.1504.8 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

4.6 / 7.250D/E: 5.2 / 7.750 5.1 / 7.850 4.6 / 8.700 4.9 / 7.8004.8 / 8.300
-0.3ND:

Brandon Nguyen6 93
EGA

Final: 12.200 11.250 14.20013.000 11.80012.600 75.050

Final: 13.250 12.800 14.70012.650 13.00012.450 78.850

Prelims

Finals

153.900Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.700D/E: 4.0 / 8.200 3.7 / 7.550 4.4 / 8.600 4.5 / 8.1005.2 / 9.000
ND:

4.3 / 8.700D/E: 5.0 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.250 4.5 / 7.9505.2 / 9.500
ND:

Zachary Nunez7 61
Cypress

Final: 11.400 13.450 13.40011.200 12.40013.250 75.100

Final: 11.950 13.600 13.50013.050 12.50013.100 77.700

Prelims

Finals

152.800Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.200D/E: 4.4 / 7.000 4.9 / 8.550 4.2 / 7.000 4.4 / 8.8504.8 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

4.2 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 7.350 4.9 / 8.700 4.4 / 8.650 4.4 / 8.7004.8 / 8.700
ND:
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Logan Myers8 92
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 13.150 11.650 13.45012.600 12.55013.000 76.400

Final: 12.950 11.600 13.40012.650 12.65013.050 76.300

Prelims

Finals

152.700Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.650 4.0 / 7.650 4.4 / 8.200 4.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.650
ND:

4.6 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 8.450 4.0 / 7.600 4.4 / 8.250 4.8 / 8.2504.8 / 8.600
ND:

Kameron Nelson9 81
Hayden's

Final: 13.050 12.200 13.65011.950 12.00012.400 75.250

Final: 13.050 12.550 14.05012.400 12.50012.500 77.050

Prelims

Finals

152.300Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.000D/E: 4.9 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.500 3.7 / 8.250 4.5 / 7.9004.8 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

4.0 / 8.500D/E: 4.9 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.850 4.0 / 8.400 4.5 / 8.0005.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Steven Lukasik10 59
LaFleurs Tampa

Final: 12.350 12.650 13.05012.550 12.60012.550 75.750

Final: 12.550 13.200 13.25012.150 12.80012.450 76.400

Prelims

Finals

152.150Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 4.0 / 8.650 4.0 / 8.550 3.7 / 8.8504.8 / 8.350
-0.1ND:

3.7 / 9.100D/E: 4.1 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.900 4.0 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.7504.8 / 8.450
ND:

Oliver Zavel11 57
Crenshaws

Final: 13.100 11.650 13.50012.600 12.50011.550 74.900

Final: 13.200 12.650 13.25012.650 12.55011.950 76.250

Prelims

Finals

151.150Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.800D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.0 / 8.650 4.0 / 8.600 4.4 / 7.1504.8 / 8.700
ND:

3.7 / 8.850D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 3.9 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.650 4.4 / 7.5504.8 / 8.450
ND:

Cameron Lee12 69
WOGA

Final: 13.100 11.000 13.55013.100 10.80013.200 74.750

Final: 12.550 12.450 13.45013.100 11.35012.800 75.700

Prelims

Finals

150.450Combined Total:

4.3 / 7.000D/E: 4.6 / 8.600 3.8 / 7.200 4.3 / 8.800 4.8 / 8.4004.8 / 8.750
-0.5-0.1ND:

4.3 / 7.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.850 4.3 / 8.800 4.8 / 8.0004.8 / 8.650
ND:

Joseph Pepe13 104
North Valley

Final: 12.400 11.000 13.55012.750 12.20013.100 75.000

Final: 12.200 11.750 13.55012.250 12.65012.350 74.750

Prelims

Finals

149.750Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.000D/E: 4.4 / 8.000 3.9 / 7.100 4.3 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.8004.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

4.2 / 8.450D/E: 4.4 / 7.800 3.9 / 7.850 4.3 / 7.950 4.5 / 7.8504.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Noah Giordano14 64
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.200 11.650 13.05013.050 11.90012.950 74.800

Final: 12.400 10.950 13.40013.150 12.30012.500 74.700

Prelims

Finals

149.500Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.900D/E: 4.5 / 7.700 4.2 / 7.450 4.4 / 8.650 4.0 / 8.9504.8 / 8.250
ND:

4.0 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 7.800 3.9 / 7.050 4.4 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.4004.8 / 8.600
ND:

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2020 Winter Cup Finals
Meet Results - Multi
Feb 22, 2020

Page: 3
Printed: 2/22/2020 10:05 PM

Men / JR / All
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Rithik Puri15 94
Lakeshore

Final: 12.200 12.300 13.45012.300 12.55013.000 75.800

Final: 11.900 10.800 13.20012.500 11.90012.900 73.200

Prelims

Finals

149.000Combined Total:

4.7 / 7.850D/E: 4.8 / 7.400 4.8 / 7.500 4.3 / 8.000 4.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.750
-0.1ND:

4.7 / 7.200D/E: 4.8 / 7.400 5.0 / 5.800 4.3 / 8.200 4.4 / 8.5004.8 / 8.500
-0.3 -0.1ND:
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